2

b2

Vi

”
o

5
A BK frer s
ol it
RERNR SN
A

1 &M{}\

S

j L

8

bo.j

s AL
et ol v
ST 2
ST

-
e

"

W.ng,n.wwmmmm“"’MWWMWWWWWWWWW el LR R e b s L U LR R S

B




c

Pt
R T A
e
VADLEN it
1t
nt
\i
§
st
.
|
e
1
PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING - o LV
] Address 465 Brackett Streed PERMIT NUMBM s
Date . Installation For. - S
paeq  1/28/12 Swner of Bldg . VEBs Desgie TODaXwl ~ e
i Owner's Address: 375 TCACKGEE B%e L i “ma\
Periland Plumbing Inspector |~ piumber 1OL GAaNl F 1) " Date: 1740714 _‘\ 8 M
By ERNOLD R GOODWIN NEW__|REPL NG TEE SRR
. ‘ SINKS SR e
App. First Insp, | TRVATORIES RN
Date \ TOILETS i
By BATH TUBS oy
Aop, Final nsp \ SHCWERS ZAR
pp. Tina . DRAINS FLOOR SURFACE
i - Q_A‘
pate A 26 2~ TH AOT WATER TANKS 2 200"
By 7 | TANKLESS WATER HEAIERS g
i GARBAGE DISPOSALS : ]
Type of Bldg. | SEPTIC TANKS RO
{) Comumercial l HOUSE SEWERS : ;
[] Fesidential ‘ FOF LEADERS i
[ Single WIJTOMATIC WASHLRS :
[ Multi Famly BISHWASHERS a0
[ New Constructior: OTHER
] Remodeling ;
a n. S -
‘i [TOTALE | #9% v
Building and Inspection Services Dept. Plumbing Inspection t‘ ;
il
3 i
p;'.’ «
-‘}
. _ LRy
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N
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Application for Permit to Install Wires

Permit No, "{7‘57

ca

Issued, ... o o054
/
Portland, Maine .[fzw. 37/ rrreres ean e

w

b e T

To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting elec-
" tric current, in accordance with the Jaws of Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland,
and the following specifications: :

(This form mus be {:amp etely filfed out -—-’x_ginin um /"ce: 5&.00)

Owner's Name and Address 27 2% Ad %‘WQ.\} ,“{1’ Bt PTel s ey o e
Contractor’s Name~and Address .. i | 73”& 2o, Tel. 7‘73"??59
Location /93’(14{6*( TR _...f Use of Building . . .. SR
Number of Families BT Apartments . .o SHOr€s .. e Number of Stories .. .. ...
Description of Wiring: New Work .. .....p. Additions .. ... Alerations . oo svvenniss
woetsssses s b S l,r{l/g e e e e e
Pipe ....... Cable ... Metal Molding .. BX Cable ... ... . Plug Molding (No. of feet)
No, Light Outlets ... ... .. Plugs .. - Light Circuits ..o oo Plug Circuits ..o
FIXTURES: No... .. ... ... Fluor. or Strip Lighting (No. Teet)
SERVICE: Pipe . . Cable .. .. .. Underground .. . .. No. of Wires . .. . Siz€ o
METERS: Relocated . . Added . ‘Total No. Meters
MOTORS: Number . . Phase.... JHLP L Amps . Volts .. . . Starter ..o
HEATING UNITS: Domestic (il ..... . No. Motors . . .. Phase ... .. HP. e .

Commercial (Oil) ... No. Motors

Electric Heat (No. of Rooms) .
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges ... ... oo Watts ... .. Brand Feeds (Size and No) .. .
‘ Elec, Heaters . ... .. ... Watts.

Miscellaneous ... oo - WaLS o wivees s Extra Cabinets or Panels ...

Transformers . ... ... Al Conditioners (No. Units) . .. .. .... Signs (No. Units) 24
Will cOMMENCE v e 1940 Ready to cover in vereee e 19 Inspcclionﬁ

v ,
Amount of Fee § .l ” . /
‘ Pl Y.

/— DO NOT, WRITE BELOW THIS LINE

SERVICE .. oo v o GRQUND
VISITS: 1 oo v 2 1 v e B

REMARKS:

o e g

PN

. e

PRI TR M

baacf) .W.
8- 203 (OVER)

e,

P
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e e TR R e

o, - wamomens tha e




2~

LOCATION Eﬁé < k fo

G §

dT /65
WORK COMPLETED /& / 5/ e &

y

INSPECTION DATE /&2

4

TOTAL NO. INSPECTIONS

REMARKS

FEES FOR WIRING PERMITS EFFECTIVE JULY 31, 1963
WIRING
1 to 50 Outlets $ 2.00

31 to 60 Outlets 3.00

Over 60 Qutlets, each Outlet . .05

(Each twelve feet or iraction thereof of fluorescent lighting or

any type of plug wmolding will be classed as one outlet).
SERVICES

Single Phase 2.00

Three Phase 4.00
MOTORS

Not exceeding 50 L.P. 3.00

Over 50 H.P. 4.00
HEATING UNITS

Domestic (Oil) 2.00

Commeréial {Oily~~... - -~ 4.00

Electric Heat (Each Room) .75
APPLIANCES

Ranges, Cooking Tops, Ovens, Water Heaters, Disposals, Built-in

Dishwashers, Dryers, and any permanent built-in appliance — each

unit - . 1.50
MISCELLANEOUS

Temporary Service, Single Phase 1.60
s S jascc — . 2.00

e BT S TN e _ ‘

k¢

\v,??“-
s 1

X

e
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PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING
. T

Address PERMIT NUMBER 3 F 72
* Tnstallction FoF; *FGUEILL Ul o0 Up O
” | TOvwner of Bidg. _ DA9LEITE"

Owner's Address:

o S
365-Brosistb—Sbreety
Plumber: L W “Tao _hﬁdte:

Portlend Plumbing Inspector
- o o o da
By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN W Treronbied-fias-iiz ¥ o, S 2AE
Spp. Firgt Insp. SINKS

- LAVATORIES
Date //.71 é é TOILETS

sy PN oiZameds] BATH TUBS
- SHOWERS
bt (e ’j{é i8R y DRAING ___TLOOR ____SURFACE
Date
Y

Date

Issued 8 /12/

HOT WATER TANKS 1

By jowwan TANKLESS WATER HEATEHS
T i e CTOR GARBAGE DISPOSALS

Type of Bldg. SEPTIC TANKS

] Commer:ial HOQUSE SEWERS

[ Besidential ROOF LEADERS

oJ Single AUTOMATIC WASHERS

[ Multi Family DISHWASHERS

[J alew Construction OTHER

[] Remodeling

Lt

| TOTAL N
T ilding and Inspection Sgrviqes Dept.: Plumbing Inspection

PR PGS TR RTINS RO STV e v v O k. T

-




C HET,
806Gl Q‘AMQ?MMg@oa
> @
%f%@ﬂ@%%%%& 9a,0068,7 Y

LA
Gali et

e AL
PolppripGuiis P el




PEiim e
..Lrllhll) Aegs Jip
FILL 13 AND BIGK W1TH INK U’i X ~

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR DEC 29 I5GD
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT CITY of oyl AHD
1Y $ ¥

Portland, Maine, ..Qeceuber 29 1960

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, porTLAND, ME,

- = The undersigned hereby applies for o permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Location 165 Brackett St, Use of Building .APartrent House o oo 3 "mtﬁgilging

Name and address of owner of appliance .. .Jiionie 1. JOYs. b Hoalbom e~ oo
Installer’s name and address .. ..3endall & ] leallisder,. 84 Commercial St, Telephone . 44554, . .

General Description of Work

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location nf appliance < e e ATy burnable material in floor surface or beneath? ..
If s0, how protected? . ... ... s s L Kind of fuel?
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace .. ..o oo o
From top of smoke pipe From front of appliance ........ .. .. ... From sides or back of appliance
Size of chimney flue ......................... Other connections to same flue . e .
1f gas fired, how vented? .......... e e oo ... Rated maximum demand per hour
Will sufficient fresh air he supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? .......... ...

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner Timlen~guntype. . .. ... ... . . Labelled by underwriters’ laboratories?
Will operator be always in attendance? .. ... - Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank?
Type of floor beneath burner concrete w oo Size of vent pipe N
Location of oil storage . Jbasement ‘Number and capacity of tanks .. 272 . (tobeenclosed)
Low water shut off .... ... Y&S . . .. .. Make. ..4}'.1‘300??“31"‘35-1191'. .
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? . yes..  How many tanks enclosed? .......... .. ... .. .
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners ... .. 2727588180 o,

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance . ... . - . Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? .. ... ... ...
If s0, how protected? ... .o v e L . Height of Legs, if any .
Skirting at bottom of appliance? ... .......... . Distance to combustible material from top of appliance? ... . ... ...
From front of appliance . ......... . . .Fromsidesand back ... . . - From top of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue G e e e e o
Is hood to be provided? .. ............... \ .. .. If so, how vented? .. .. = . ... Forced or gravity ? .....................
If gas fired, how vented? .......... « v oo Rated maximum demand per hour . ..., .,

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

encloged with 8" concrete blocks and well bonded to a non-burnsble floor,
and constructed o a level not

Amount of fee enclosed ? 2.00
building at same time.)

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? . ... ¥®S. .

Randall & McAylister

‘Signature of Installer by. WW{W"—’ e

INSPECTION COPY -
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Permit No, (//// 2

wsain /6" K, fo, 77
Owner’7}7 gz et Z) QM«/\

Date of permit / >/ 7 / 4 ¥
Approved / /7 / / Adiw

yovn
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T

Locds Feaskett Strank

’ - MAINE PRINTING GO POARTLAND

«

; ) . Far @) - Locwji S &

CITY OF PGRTLAND -8 &3 Bids b o Fire ¥ Elec ) Other
HEALTH DEPARTMENT Ay . lg-ugqma 7 1988
HOUSING DIVISION RO i | E!plfeggmm

#on Munde Sy
Tuetinnd, Yelpe

Dear Sir: *®

On St 18, 3048 an examination was made of the premises Jocated

at £h Pwnoy {9 Ebps 2 wm LA .
Non.complisnce with the ordinarces relating to housing conditions was found as detailed below,

In accordance with tae provisions of the above ordinance, you are hereby ordered to correct these

defects sccording to specifications within the time limits alioved, Failure to comply with this notice will

pecessitate legal action.

Some repairs or improvements required will necessitate permits which are to be obtained from the

Building Inspector, Health, Fire or other City Departrents, These must be obtained before the work is started.
1f any additional information is desired, visit or telephone the Housing Supervisor at this Office,

telaphone 41431, extension 226. Kindly notify this office as soon as all corrections have been completed.

Very truly yours,
Edward ¥, Colby, M.D.
Health Director

By

Housing Supervisor

VIOLATIONS & SPECIFICATIONS

{4l Responsibility of Qwner or Aget  ** Responsibility of Occupant

TResk and Dave mga%wﬁ $11 wlesdive elesteie sivioy 18 sYuatriced

wghmesd, reviboet L I PEET S

s} fepmmuret end do noh Aenza@l mEals i unlwetnd sheing wriond
Juta thy aftdlie Mmipten Pipbore 5 W semepd o arprmanle

Kapsly paf pot In gesd erder &1} Alipidatel and uesarieus saete o

e plyusturs s fodlowey

a) lelsveine Y veabnn und remdy Ahv epsihien skint now shovg
afidenes of leakage on Lhe vtuken collfny Sn s xelrd £leor
fiparivants ,

Y] fepedy ur eoplacs tte eirdight dn pun tatpoen of She hipd
Flowr sparignt gn Mok % way e opened end olesed seanseive

L ey i oo T

The ehive seabioned pesditiang exe ip wioiellen of We
ity Cpainances it Shsederds ¢ ¥ Conblennd Cseugaray® gt vt
Yo samsutad oo or belers JeAF Ry 1558,

.- - . - Y

365 SracHtt Hreck
Date Loc w/i S%

Thia is to inform you that deficiencies of which this (iép,ai'tﬁﬁnt has been Bldg é&g z;ikég's Other

notified, have been corrected to our satisfaction, Issued _ 4
Expirau‘ﬁﬂ" %y kL

To: Housing Division, Health Department
From

Remarka:

Signature L . L
"~(Please return to Housing Division of Health Department, when corrections have been COOMPLETED)

1y
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FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK lymogry Crpepppe
¥ LI
i

TWHIT R
Jode . Y "‘A .-JuU‘s.",J.ﬁ‘ v
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR o T
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT ALG RL I65
) Portland, Maine,.....August...21,.1953 P of FORTIAND
To the ';iIiISPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

} i’he undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the JSollowing heating, cooking or pawer equipment in accord-
ance witl the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

£ 165 Brackett St, . - . ) o
L8cation BB e Use of Building A=Family 2%..... No. Stories New Building

Namg arid address of owner of appliance Linnie.s, Joy,.L.Adans. klace
Installer’s name and address .Randall. &.eAllister,. 80 Conmercial St, Telephone

Existing

- General Description of Work P
suean 3 .
To install .04 burning. enuirnent. in. connection with existing moncrhoceie heating system

et

{conversion) o

hY

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance ... comsemon. ANy burnable material in floor surface or beneath?
If so, how protected? . Kind of fucl?

1

Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace

From top of smoke pipe. From sides or back of appliance
Size of chimney flue ..ou..oummmmanen ..Other connections to same flue

If gas fired, how vented? Rated maximum demand per hour oo
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion?

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner Limken Labelled by underwriter's laboratories? ... Y2s.............
Will operator be \lways in attendance?......... ... Does oil 'supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? Hotom.m
Type of floor beneath burner ..gonerete "
Location of oil storage basement Number and capacity of tanks ...1=275.¢allon.
If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provided?

Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? .Y€8.......... How many tanks fire proofed?
Total capacicy of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners XK L TE ey

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance Any burnable material in floor surface or beneathp ......
If s0, how pratected? Kind of fuel?

Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of appliance

From front of appliance . .FrOm sides and back v oo s From top of SMOKEPIPE 1o

Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue .
Is hood to be provided? ... e I£ 50, how Verted? womrmemsmarssnnes .. Fofced or gravity?

If gas fired, how vented? Rated maximum demand per hour
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

oo V01 DA DR -
EeDonnell. biller 247 dow.xater.cut.off

P
!
1

s

Amount of fee enclosed? .....2..00.....($2.00 for one heater, ete., 50 cents additional for cach additional heater, etr., in same

building at same time.) 5

APPROV. 4 )/
). . Z c [} { Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
r/ .

see; that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
ODSErved? . @
|

| Randall & heAllister

Sy
Stgnature of I nslalkrblyfcfz walagal
4 :

INSPECTION COPY
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Post Card sent

Notif, for i mspn.

{
§
12
!
t

‘Dprom!‘F«g.issuml o v 5 Y\\". 6‘4 Hr
/
‘0il Burner Check List (date)

Kind of hent

'&
Label ' \
!

Anti-siphon

Ofl stordge

Tank Distance

6. _Vent Pipe
7. Fiil,Pipe

8. Guage

9 Rigidity

10, TFeed safety

L

11, Pige sizes ahd mater;

12, Control 4alve
13, Ashpitvemt

14, Témp, or pressure safely

15, /Tistruction card

_‘/'/ - "*7‘///"¢ ot /JA/» f 7{?‘_’,’2::/
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¥ILL IN COMPLETELY AND SIGN WITH INK A

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKIN

Portland, Maine, .35
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. . N
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power*equipn{éyx\t‘iu,n
. accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the jullowing specifications: *
New Building
Existings"

§

Location_ 165 _Prsckatt Street Use of Building. tenenent honse  No. Stories— A

Name aud address of owrier of appliance__m,ani_e_l._la;’i-,—,i\ﬂ-ﬂan Place ,

Tnstaller’s name and address T2 Sanharn, £5 Codmes_ Streed Telephone3=12 429
; General Description of Work

far
. 1l staem Yoiler (new locekion)?(2d floor) o o
To instal ap o w 10 n oor ﬁfﬁ“ﬁ“w :

*
i

IF HEATER, POWER BOJLER OR COOKING DEVICE Rl Fi’g”) ‘

Is appliange or source of heat to be in cellar 7_yesa_Tf not, which story Kind of Fuel coal

Matevial of supports of appliance (concrete floor or witat kind) conorate

'
Minimuni distance to wood or combustible material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace, 3'

from top of smokekpipe__l.iL___frbm front of applia?ice___"_'_- from sides or back of appliance A%

Size of chimney fue_10xh2  Other connections to same fluenone
oo IF OIL BURNER

Naume and type of burner. Laheled and approved by Underwriters’ Laboratories?. -

Will operator be always in attendarnce? Type of ail feed (gravity or pressure)

Location oil storage. No. and capacity of tanks

Will all tanks be more than seven feet irom any flame?. How many tanks fireproofed?

. : atibes,

Amdunt 'of fee enclosed 7100 ($1.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for ea additjonal heater, eté,, in samfev s
building at same time.) P R4S
, Signature of Installer-, . — _‘\?\L
INSPECTION COPY f o ffve ol
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Vs Joausry 10, 1935

File Pernit No, 34/Tseffi-r

car S s LA HR A s t B
SRS, ® e o e et s o de g WAy - By

ure Joseph E, Forestell,
765 Brackett Strect,:
Portland, Haines, °

‘ Dear Sir: v
i An inspector from this office reports cartaln conditions in the
celler of your dwelling at 165 Brackett Strast which sppear %o bo hezardouty

Tu one case the woodem cosl bin is practically ageinst the siden?
the heater and in apother case ‘the wooden cosl bin 1a only sbout aine iuches
* 1o twelve inches from the side of the Lentors To bs sure the npaters are
covered with nebastos insulotion, bub aven so it is mot alwuys safe to have
woodwork se clode- to heaterss . -

The comrue‘ti.bla cloth jacket of the L»téém*pip‘e insulation is only
about six inches Trom the smoke pipe ncavest Bruckett Streets This teo s
conaidored too cloae for salsgye :

n the case of the woodwork of the coal bin being tvo clous, it it
18 not possible to chenge the location of the partition of the hin, it probahly
will be posaible to remove ths woodwork where it ls ¢lose to the hester and
put sheet matal in ita place so that the corbustible matorid will be moved
a suffiolen’ distance away to avold any nagavda

In tho cass of the cloth covering of the imsulation, this cloth
jecket will burn q{g;ho‘ugh the asbestos insulation will not burne Ib is easy
to strip the clothicovering from the insulation without harming the insulabicn
in any vay, and this s the safe thing to doe

.

This lotter is sent without intending to reguire that you make these
clianges, end bocauss it seens bo me that you should be notified of theso con=
aitions that we consfder zomewhat hazardouse

Very truly yours,

_ Ingpoctor of Duildingss

e bR B e

et




e cemens e  S————

FILL IN .COMPLETELY ‘AND'SIGP; WITH INK 'PTP ][TT er[i FID 2;‘

e nit No 3
’)v g

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQ?I?EMENT

Portland, Mame,._‘lnm.b&t_gﬁ;_lﬁﬁ__f .
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS PORTLAND, ME, : tre .mﬁ»

. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to:install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in’
“decordance with the Laws of Maine, the Biilding Code of ‘the City of Portland, and the following specifi cations?

Location__ 385 Brackett Streat Use of Building dwalling house

Name and address of owner._:Jagoph ¥. Forpstell, 185 Brackett St Ward__8

Contractor’s name and address__Fe_Garnes, 112 Winter Stread Telephone_ E~7B58

Ni
General Description of Work %ZHZ%{W BEFORE Ly

. N IS w
To install__0i1 Burnipg Eoulpment- Watvep

m'[au- s
IF HEATER, POWER BOILER OR COOXING DEVICERWUIREMFNT ,30“"(,' AT
Is heater or source of heat to be in cellar?__y_“_H not, which story. Kind of Fuel 081 ’Q ‘& ]

Material of supports of heater or equipment (concrete floor or what kind) de _concrete

7
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of boiler-or casing top of furnace, Q ([ 3/
from top of smoke pipe.—_ 2=~ from front of heater___Z 2= - from sides or back of heater _)_
E R C 1F OIL BURNER ~ i

Name and type of burner_E88tornoil Labeled and approved by Underwriters’ Laboratories?._Y68

Will operator be always in at'endance?. Type of oil feed (gravity or pressure). PLe8SUrs

Location ol storage basement; No, and capacity of tanks_._ 1 = 275 gal,

Will all tanks be more than Mfect from any flame?_Y88How many tanks fireproofed?
1,00

Amount of fee enclosed?.

($1.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same

building*at same time.) .
‘ ) Signature of contractor. ?! Cm ‘[9
INSPECTION COPY : 3;“

Soirpe e s . - . . . -

FE s N




f Az wé{%w

sward |, Permit No. 3 U / L1y
Location | {5 Rt e eae b St -
fpwner My ,,n/e_ <. ?H'\n_d}c&_
{Date of ?)e/rmlt 1 /93/ 3U.

Notif, closing-in

Inspn. closing-in

inal Nouf

Final Inspn. ////Jd frt////
Cert. of Qccupancy issued W .

NOTES
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Yent pipo /\//
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Rigidity
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) LIATTED BUSIHESS JuNE -
) © PERMITISSUED
APPLICATIOM FOR PERMIT _lead,

Mooz 1998

Class of Building or Type of Strictire” Third Olass i o .
Uay 29, 1838 B

&
%o
S|

L awkde

Portland, Maine,..

- A Renr

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. — .
The undersigned hereby applies for o permit to €7¢ct alter malqlr the ]ollmqfﬁg building ’[;;ég}(g'gqﬁibméin in i
aceordance with the Laivs of the State of Maine, the Building Cude of the City of Portldnd, plans and specifications; if g
any, submitted hérewith and the following specifications: B s
105 Brackstt Strash Ward 6 Within Fire Limits? YO8 Dist. No. 3
Minnie Joy, 6 Adams Pluce Telephone ;
F 6053 -

Location

Owner’s or Lesscers name and address
fms Ls Vasgar, 95 Shoridsn Street _ Telephee

Contractor’s name znd addres

Architect’s name ard address—.
tenement bouse No, families_

Proposed use of tuilding

Other huildings m same lot
Plans filed as pat of this 1pplication?. 1o No. of sheets 50—
Tstimated cost ‘,_E(_h___.__— Fee $_____._'_6..;_-
Description of Present Building to be Altered
Heat Style of roof Roofing
tonement house S &
No. familiese— e

Hood No. stories.

Material

Last use

v

General Description of New Work

M oxtond two ohimneys (fvont and rear) Prom first floow to bascmsnt Level

oy
. wﬂgg Cé{mm

ation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of &

Details of New Work
Height average grade to top of plate.
Height average grade to highest point of roof -

It is understood that this permit does not include install
the heating contractor,

Size, front depth No. stories.

carth or rock?

‘Fo be rrected on solid or filled land?.

Material of foundation Thickness, top hottom..»
Material of underpinning. Height Thickness. . RS
Kind-of Roof- Rise per foot. — ——Roof covering _
No. of chimncys.__._g______Matcrial of chimneys tlck of lining.

~Type of fuel— o Ts s fitting involved?o————e— .

Kind of heat .
Cotnier posts Sills. _Girt or ledger board? - Size - 9
Material columns under girders Size Max, on centers————————— A

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof

span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section. &
Joists and rafters: 1st floor. , Sud 3rd roof .
On centers: 1st floor. , 2nd 3rd roof.
. S L -3
Maximum span: 1st floor. ey 20 , 8rd roof. D
h'eight?

1€ one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? s
v voad AN % oupy ¥ o ey
' If% Gardge* " . o

A LI oy *

T
“to h¢ accommodated

No, cars now accommodated on same lot_
?
(i

- 4

“Potal numher commercial cars to he accommodated.-

ly stored in the proposed buitding?.

Will automohile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitual
oo WL e

Miscellancous '
ne

_—ogr"

Will abave work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street?

, . WA e .
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to se¢ that the State and Cit; tequitements pestaining theretn

are observed? yes Hinnle Joy S Mot
Signatuie of owner—p a4, /%{,f 2 f .{‘%/Mﬂ/’ 5
INSPECTION CGPY AN 4 < ,ﬂ :
gt

Faes

.
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Ward 1 Permit \‘o. ) 15 (-/-Ll‘ . g o
Locauon VR 4 W : . i i

N - ¥ooE > . ri
i R . o e,
Owner i - SRR S
. R - v o by e
Date of 1 { i B
Fe¥ “" { e & ‘w?"«q“? -
\Iottf closmg-m - . i P o

.Inspn. closing-in

“ . .

. » - - 11 9
Final Notif, = o L 1 :

Final Inspn, - 7/27/.4.;5 -
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Location, ownership, and detail must be correct, complete and legible. Separate apphi-
cation required for every building.

.

APPLICATIOM FOR PERMIT TO BUILD
A PRIVATE GARAGE

oo J

!

¢
Portland, Me., ... M&I7.29,1924 19

To e
INSPEOTOR OF BUILDINGS

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to build, according to the following
Specifications:—

. . . no
Location Fire Districts 6 TWard wovveerersssssesesees

Namo of owner is? ... 3gmuel Joy Address 4 Adems Flace

m s “ 1 3 t
Name of mechanie is? Thomas Skinner Co Address 45 Cotton Stree

Proposes occupancy of building (purpose) ! steelPrivate garage for Qne

cars only, and no space to be let,

Not neaver than two feet from any lot line, will not obstruet windows of adjoining property,
A Pyrene fire extinguisher to be kept in garage,

Size of building, No. of feet front 2.......L9L%....; No. of foot rear? 10£5

............ H T Y STy seesresrconaine

No. of stories? L

No. of feet in height from the mean grade of strect to the highest part of the roof ¢ 12LL
Floor to be? .£oNexeLe. ...

pitch steel

Will the roof be tlat, pitch, mansard, or hip? Material of 100fing? orveerennserernsssrenes

Wil there be a chimney ? JB9.......occovvveeeeors Will the flues bo lined ? ........ No stoves to be used.

Will the building conform to the requirements of the law? M8

Will the building be as good in appearance as other surrounding buildings? JeE

Havo you or any person acting for you proviously applied for a permit to build a private garage? .....

If so, state tho particulars

oo teaserntiie snese

Estimeted Cost,

Signature of owner or author- j '
$100 ized represent=tative, tﬂﬁ (L / /(/ LSl

Addresi,{ S‘ﬁ(/ [(k s %/j( Ql{




APPLICATION FOR

PRIVATE GARAGE
%CATION

_r 16b Brackett
_June B/t

WARD ——m i o

PERMIT GRANTED

e e e

PR W AR e e foies amgu‘.‘.x‘ (5;55'.';"" ‘~--E-= E r‘ s Ot il




Location, Ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible.
Separate application required for every building.
Plans must be filed with this application.

Application for Permit for Alterations, etc.

Portland, . Ytxch first v 191 64
INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS:
ob” The undersigned applies for a permit to alter the following-described buildieg : —
Location, IBB Brackett St. . ward,__ 7. . .Infirelimits?Ho. oo -
Name of Oaner or Lessee, Saphel W, JO¥ Address,. 4 Adams Place.. ...
« ¢ Contractor, .. Do . . U
Descrip- ' Aschitect, e . . M e .
Material of Building is wood Style of Roof, __Material of Roofing, shéngzles
Size of Building is 44 x 20 . .feet long; F11 14x16 feet wide. No. of Stories, A
Present Cellar Wall is constructed of stone is inches wide on bottom aud batters to inches on top.
Bidg. Underpinning is  brick is. . Jjuches thick; is... . feetin height.
Height of Building, Wall, if Brick; 1st, 24, 3d, 4th, 5th,
What was Building last used for? 47 11ing . .  No.of Families? dwo . e
Building to be occupied for " Estimated Cost, $ LA

DETAIL OF PROPOSED WORK

. Reige.roof to neke three story hagh, build on by window in .
front, remodel interior iito a three femily house.

tion of

azNivigo 38 LsnN 1INMb3d

IF EXTENDED ON ANY SIDE

Size of Extension, No. of feet long? .. . § No. of feet wide? . . ; No, of feet high above sidewalk?
No. of Stories high? i o Styleof Roof? . ... . . Material of Roofing?

Of what material will the Extension be built? .. R . Foundation?

I£ of Brick, what will be the thickness of fxternal Walls? inches; and Party Walls

How will the Extension be occupied?. e oo e . How connected with Main Building?

WHEN MOVED, RAISED OR BUILT UPON

No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised or Built upon? th.ee Proposed Foundations? gtone, brigk
No. of fect high from level of ground to highest part of Roof to be? 0 feet
How many feet will the External Walls be increased in height? . _ . .8 1. Partv Walls Srffa ... _

f
H

o
m
m
0
A
m
1Y)
m
@
p4
z
Z
®
5

MHO

IF ANY PORTION OF THE EXTERNAL OR PARTY WALLS ARE REMOVED
Will an opening be made in the Pasty or External Walls? . in Stoyy

Size of the opening?... . . e How protected? .. .
How will the remaining portion of the wall be supported?

Signature of Owner or . ﬂ/: 2 4

Authorizad Representative  « = oo = o = 00

Address i vniie -




- -

‘FINAL REPORT

. . 191
Fus the work been completed in accordance with
this application and plans filed and approved?

B~

Iaw been violated? . ..Doe.No. of 191.

Nature of violation? ...

e

WY

U ppR———

eied o
T.‘— :L“:‘Q\ EN

—— 2 B,

PERMIT GRANTED

A

fom 2.7 . -
" Violation -removed, when?

Permit filled out BY .t o em e e ;
: < Estimated cost of alterations ete,, $

- &

ot

Pesmit numbar . Ll

Loeation /\Q_G@UMML ‘-P$, b .':~;vi»;pe_étqr.‘pﬁaijaﬂ.‘!‘ﬂf..‘

.
: %,n.ﬁ,’,uhﬂ@“ {ENuslaniel il mm@fﬁé?ﬁm@%m:wmmﬁ*mqw .
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I Aty s 0 Estitirails @l

CITY oF PORTLAND, MAINE
389 CONGRESS STRegT
PORTLAND, MAINE 04101
(207)775-5451

P. SAMUEL HOFFSES, CHigp
INSPECTION SERVICES Division

William g John
P. 0. Box 560
Station A
Portlang, ME 04101

Pearson

Re: 16

5~167 Brackatt Street
Dear sjy,

Your application to change uge from resident
it cannot pe issued unti thi
and

ial to office hag been pa
S office ha
&Xisting floor plans,

‘ P
Viewed,  your -
S received plansg showing bo-h

This office has mage many attempts to contact you on this matter,
If you have any i

e %%E%ﬁ?%w%wm?ﬁm R

L
<
. ‘

h 1
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FH "5,

MERRILL S. SELTZER
Chalman

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

ZONiNG BOARD OF APPEALS N 7 Lo

PETER F, MORELL
THOMAS F, JEWELL
DAVID L. SILVERNAIL
MICHAEL E. WESTORT
165 Brackett St. CHRISTOPHER DINAN

STk

May 31, 1989

Mr. Williem Pearson
‘P, 0. Box 5069, Station A
Portland, Maine (04101

Dear Mr. Pearson:

This is in reference to your applicu.tion for a building permit for a
change of use from a three family to a boarding house. We question
the designation "boarding honuse" because that means a place that
furnishes meals to the occupants.

Therefore, we ace wondering waether your application should have read:
"Jodging house," for the definition of a lodging house is as follows:

Section 14-47 of the City Zoning Ordinance defines Lodging
house as "A building in which more than two (2) but not more
than ~ine (9) guest rooms are offered for lodging ard in which
meals may also be served to lodgers only, provided that the
total number of lodgers in any lodging house may not exceed
eighteen (18) persons with noe mere than four (4) persons per
room'n

Flease confim your application as to whether or not this is to be
a pemmit for a lodging house or a boarding house at 165 Brackett
Strest. Will there be any counseling offered for the occupants?

33 sm s B

Sincere.y,
DAY
William D. Giroux ~
Zening Enforcement Qfficer

ce: P. Samuel Hoffses, Chief, Inspection Services
Marland Wing, Code Enforcement Officer
Warren J, Turner, Administrative Assistant

ey e T L it s s A ok

389 CONGRESS STREET + PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 + TELEPHONE (207) 775-5451




IRMIT # CITY OF _ Portiand
ease fill out any part which applies tojob. Proper plans must accompany forfrt”

B .. Willian Pearson 775-3162
M iress: PO Box 5069, Station A, Portland 04101
B CATION OF CONSTRUCTION_165 Brackett St
4 INTRACTOR; SUBCONTRACTORS;
B JoREss:
B . Construction Cost;
sltter 3 family
iding Diriotsions 1 W____ Sa.Ft,___¥ Stares

Q 1

Type of Use;__Boarding house

Lot Size:

Cor dom Nt — s Apartment

go‘ieid Uset

F2%

JMPLETE ONLY IF THE NUMBER OF UNITS WILL CHANGE
Hidential Buildings Onlyi
Of Dwelling Units_

renovations.
# Of New Dwelling Units.

sundation:

E 1. Type of Soil:
2. Set Backs - Front Sideta)

3. Footings Size:

4, Foundation Size:

6. Other

: ;xll\'lei'éi(;f\-Exp]ninq change use tvo boaxling house, Replacing 12
doors. no other

1, Sills Size:

Sills must be anchored.

2, Girder Size:

3. Lally Column Spacing:

Size:

4. Joists Size:

Spocing 16" 0.C.

5. Bridging Type:

Size:

6. Floor Sheathing Type:

Size:

1, Other Material:

MR xterior Walls:
& 1. Studding Size

Spacing

2. No. windows

3. No, Doors

4, Header Sizes

6. Bracing: Yes

Span(s)
No.

6. Corner Posta Size

7. Insulation Type

Sizo,

8. Sheathing Type,
9, Siding Type

Size

Weather Exposure,

' 10. Mesonry Materials

N . 11.Metal Materials

é’ieﬂor Walls:
L 1, Studding Size,

Spacing

2. Header Size

Span(s).

8, Wall Covering Type.

4, Fire Wall if required

5. Other Materjal

White-Tax Assesor

Yellow-GPCOG

5

4

aii‘;'-: IV

%

M 4

Data , LL208X
Ynstdo Fire Limits.
* B\ig Oido e
Time Lindto——
Estimated Cost..s

Vi

1. Ceiling Joista Size:
2, Ceiling Strapplng Size
3. Type Ceilings:
4. Insulation Type
5. Ceiling Height:

Roof:
1. Truss or Rafter Sizs,
2, Sheathing Type
3. Roof Covering Type
4, Other
Chimneys:

Type:_..
Heating:

Type of Heat:
Electrical:

Service Entrance Sizet e Smoke Detector Required  Yes__._No—
Plumbing:

1. Approval of soil test if required Yes No,

2, No. of Tubs or Showers

3. No. of Flushes

4. Mo. of Lavatories

. No. of Other Fixtures
Swimming Pools:

1. Type:

2. Pool Size: X Square Footage
3. Must conform to National Eteztrical Code and State Law.
Zoning

District Strect Frontage Req.: Provided

Required Setbacks: Front Back Side. Sirles,
Review Required: . T e ’ . ) .

Zoning Board Approval: Yes,.: No_. Date;

Planning Board Approval: Yog___ No oo Date:

Conditiofial Ube:emonmm—n Variaxce, Site Plan, . Subdivision

Shore and Floddplain Mgmt. Speclal Exceptiofemem—— ¢

Other_.. (Explald),

Date Approved

Number of Fire Places

Permit Received By_Nancy Grogsman

Date %;/f?

Signature of CEO Date.

Signature of Applicant \ / -

Inspection Dates
White Tag -CEO

© Cop; right GPCOG 1987

}}'5’ ‘}\Eﬂﬂ\rﬂsg it
o,




APPLICATIOM FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDIG INSPECTIONS SERVICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLAYIONS

Date qut "2, 1989 ,19_
Re;e:pt and Permn number oy 745

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine-

The undersigned hereby applies for a permut to make electrical .ns*allations tn accordance witn the laws of
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrica’ Code ind the following specifications:
LOCATION OF WORK#3 Baxter Blvd. _
OWNER'S NAME: 43 Baxter Blvd. Par.qers ADDRESS:

FEES
OUTLETS:
Receptacles _ Switches _ Plugmoid . __ __ ft. TOTAL
FIXTURES: (number of)
Incandescent Flourescent
Strip Flourescent _
SERVICES:
Overhead Underground XX _
METERS: (number of) __1
MOTORS: (number of)
Fractional
1 HP or aver
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:
Qil or Gas (number of units) _____ __
Electric (number of rooms) _ _
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATINC
Oil or Gas (by a main hoiler)
Oil or Gas (by separate units)
Electric Under 20 kws ____ __
APPLIANCES: (number of)
Ranges - Water Heatexs
Cook Tops —_ Disposals
Wall Ovens Dishwashers
Dryers _— Compactors
Fans — Others (denote)
03117 N
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)
Branch Panels ________
Transformers
Air Conditioners Central Unit .
Separate Units (w (windows)
Signs 20sg. ft.andunder ___ ... e
Over 20 sq. ft.
Swimmmg Pools Above Ground ___
In Ground
F)ré/Burglar Alarms Residential
Commercial __
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as weldars) 30 amps and under _______
over 30 amps _______

Circus, Fairs, etc.
Alterations to wires
Repairs affer fire R
Emergency Lignts, battery _____
EmergEnc& Generators ______ ..iiiiveeees
5 INSTALLATION FEE DUE:
DOUBLY FEE DUE:

TOTAL AMCJNT DUE:

INSPECTION: 72 Hrs
Will be ready on _Sept 22 or , 19__; or Will Call
CONTRACTOR’S NAME: _Eastern Elec
ADDRESS: P.0. Box 346 Ptld
TEL.: 772-6762

YASTER LICENSE NO.: 002111182 SICNATURE OF CONTRACTO
LIMITED LICENSE NO.: A
INSPECTOR'S COPY - WHITE

OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

389 CONGRESS STREET
PORTLAND, MAINE 04101
(207)874-8300

P. SAMUEL HOFFSES, CHIEF
DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT iNSPECTION SERVICES DIVISION

1165 Brackett Street

June 13, 19239

Mr. William Pearson
P, 0. Bex 5069, Station A
Portland, Maine 04101

Dear M. Pearson

This will acknowledge receipt of your notification to change your permit from
"boarding house'te "lodging house"for the building at 165 Brackett Street in

the R-6 Residence Zone. This change has been incorperated into your application
for a change of use permit,

In agddition, we shall need floer plans showing the location of the rooms to
bathrogms and exits, plus the use of fire doors, if required by the Fire Pre-
vention Bureau gf the Fire Department. There should be ene bathroem for each
five (5) vooms. The fire alam srstem should he upgraded, and the means ol
egress should be shewn on the fleer plans,

There should be proyision ¢n the same site for pavking offstreet alloting one

parking space for each four (4) beds, and ene space for che manager of the
lodging house, if a resident.

S 1 o doapn
W

e Y-

rEA

Any questions concerning fire protection and five prevention requirements
should be brought to the attention of Lieutenant Wallace @Garreway of the
Fire Prevention Bureau, at the Central Fire Statien, 380 Cengress Street,
on the second floor. We shail need plot plans and a pemmit for alterations.

Any questions concerning the Building Cede should be brpught to Me. Samuel
Hoffses, Chie#, Inspections Services, 389 Congress Siweet, Room 315, City
Hall, Pretland. Any questions concerning zoning may be posed to the under-
signed Jr to Warren J. Turner, Administrative Assistant.

Sincerely,

wgliam &%@N“ vV

Zoning Enforcement Officer

cc: Joseph E, Gray, Jr., Director, Planning & Urban Development
P. Samel Hoffses, Chief, Inspections Services

Marland Wing, Code Enforcement Officer
Warren J. Turner, Administrative Assistant




: MERRILL S. SELTZER
CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE ) Chalman
ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS ‘ 3 Joms.m% laKrNyox

PETER F, MORELL
THOMAS £, JEWELL

DAVID L. SAVERNAIL

MICHAEL E. WP3TCRT

165 Brackett St, CHRISTOPHER DINAN

May 31, 1989

Mr. William Pearson
-P, 0. Box 3069, Station A
Portland, Maine (4101

Dear Mr. Pearson:

This is in reference to your application for a building permit for a
change of use fram a three family to a boarding house. We quesTion
the designation "boarding house" hecause that means a place that
furnishes meals to the occupants.

Therefore, we are wondering whether your application should have read:
"lodging heuse," for the definition of a lodging house is as follows:

Section 14-47 of the City Zoning Ordinance defines Lodging
house as "A building in which mere than twe (2) but not more
than nine (9) guest rooms arve offered for lodging and in which
meals may also be served to lodgers only, provided that the
total number of lodgers in any lodging house may not exceed
eighteen (18) persons with no moere than four (4) persons per
mcm'u

Please confirm your application as to whether or not this is to be
a permit for a lodging house or a bearding hovse at 165 Brackett
Street. Will there be any counseling offered for the eccupants?

Sincerely,

Wis ~
\A) W @p{] =
William D. G;\,I/&oux

Zening Enforcement Officer

cc: P, Samuel Hoffses, Chief, Inspection Services
Marland Wing, Code Enforcement Officer
Warren J, Turner, Administrative Assistani

389 CONGRESS STREET + PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 + TELEPHONE (207) 775.5451
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

383 CONGRESS STREET
PORTLANY, MAINE 04101
(207)874-8300

P. SAMUJEL HOFFSES, CHIEF
DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT INSPECTION SERVICES LIVISION

165 Brackett Street
October 5, 1989

Mr. William Pearson
P. 0. Box 5069, Station A
Portland, Maine 04101

Dear Mr. Pearson;

We understand that you have requested withdrawal ef your application for
a change of use permit to a lodging house at 165 Brackett Street. We
wish to advise that we could not take action to grant that permit be-
cause there was no* supporting documentation such as floor plans, fire
doors, fire alamm systen and means of egress for your project.

A plot plan showing parking offstreet was not submitted as requested,
In view of this, your applicatien for a change of use te a lodging
house could net be granted due to the lack of infermatien essential

tp its appreval by the Pire Prevention Burean and this office.

Sincerely, ~

Waxren J, Turner
Aministrative Assistant

ect P. Samuel Heffses, Chief, Inspection Serwvices
Marland Wing, Code Enforcement Officer
William D. Giwoux, Zening Enforcement Officer




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

389 CONGRESS STREET
PORTLAND, MAINE 04101
(207)874-8300

P. SAMUEL HOFFSES, CHIZF
DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT INSPECTION SERVICES DIVISION

165 Brackett Street

. " e 098 Aaam SAeELaLa b b Y

October 3, 1989

Mr, William Pearson
P. 0. Box 5069, Station A
Portland, Maine 04107

Near Mr. Pearson:

This is in fucther reference to our letter to you dated June 13, 1989
in which we requested some addtional information regarding your change
of use to a lodging house for 165 Brackett Street. We have not heard
from you concerning your decision in this matter, although we asked
for additional detailed information as follows:

We shall need floor plans showing the location of the roams in
relation to bathrooms and exits, plus the use of fire doors,
which may be required by the Fire Department. There should be
one bathreom for each five (5) rooms. The fire alarm system
should be upgraded and the means of egress should be shown on
the fleor plans.

There should be provision on the same site for parking off~
street allloting one papking space for each four (4) beds,
and one space for the manager of the lodging bouse!' if a
zesident.

Any questions concerning fire protection snd fire prevention
requirements should be brought to the attentien of Lieutenant
Wallace Garroway of the Pire Prevention Bureau on the second
flpor of Central Fire Statien,

This office shall need plot plan, fleor plans and a pemmit
for any structural alterations.

Sincevely,

M
William D. Giro

Zoning Enforcement Officer

1t i
cc; P. Samuel Hoffses, Chief, Inspection Services
Marland Wing, Code Enforcement Officer
Warren J. Turner, 2dministrative Assistant

Ay
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& {11is. Pearson

3 AN B

. — CITYOF _urtland __ BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION MAP # LOT#
_E{" i ot any part which applies to job. Prapet plans must accomapany form.

115-3162

\ Box 5069, Station A., Portland 04 01

R § OF CONSTRUCTION

165 Brackett St.

TOR;

SUBCONTRACTORS_

.

uction Co st

Typeof Use;_lodging  house

Sq. Ft, # Storesi Lot Size:
Seasonal, Condominivm, ... Apariment

n-Explain_change use to lodging-~ house.

B £ ONLY IF THE NUMDER OF UNITS WILLCANGE  000TS. 10 other 3 Roo Covesef 90

d Bmldings Only:
kg«Umts

N n:
Type of Soil:

renovatlons.

—__ #OI'New Dwelling Units.

Replacing 12

For Official Use Only
Date . May 31, 1989 Rupdiviit s 300

faide Five Limite, Lot,

E1dg Coda Block,

Time Limt,
Entimated Zoat,, Pﬂm’itEX T g

gy - g

]

Celling:
1 Ceiling Joists Sizes

2. Ceiling Strapping Size

8. Type Ceilings:

4. Insulation Type

8. Ceiling Height:

Roof:
1. Truss or Rafter Size

2. Sheathing 'l‘ype/

4. Other,

Set Backs - Front

g Foolings Size:

Foundation Size:

<

. Other ___

j Sills Suzer

{Gir. or Size:

Siiis m?'yk' unchored.
Size:

‘Hyidging Type:

B Tloor Sheathing Type.__

," Other Material:

/ Spacing 16" 0 C.

B alis:
§ Studding tlize

No. windows

No. Doors

B Header Sizes

Span(s)

Bracing: Yes

B Corner Posts Size _____

usulation Type

hevthing Type,

Sirding Type

Weather Exposure

{esonry Materials

[ [etal Materials

slls:

Spacing

Span(s),

E‘I,eudﬂr
qll (,overing Type,

Five Wall if required

] [)thcr Materi

 risits amnen -

B #

White-Tax As;;zor Yellow GFCOG

Number of Fire Places

g
Type f Heat.

Ele.trical:
Servize Entrance Siza:
Plumbing:
1 Approval of soil test if required Yes No
2 No. of Tubs or Showers

Smoke Detector Required  Yes

3.No of Flushes

4. No. of Lavatorics
. No. of Other Fixtures _ __

. Pools:
Typer

Pool Size : Square Footage _____
tdust sor.form to National I lo:rical Code and State Law.

T lb"
Dismct-_g:.&_.&reet Frontage Req. Pruvided

Required Setbacks: Front Back - Side Sido,

Review Required:
Zoning Buard Approval: Yes Noee Datw:,___
Planning Bomd Approval: Yoa_____ No —  Dater___
Conditional Use. Vi Site Plan Sundjvision,

Shore aad Fload Special ¥ ception.

Permit Received Bv_ Nancy Grossman

Signature of Applicant L

‘461&0*\ Date 51%‘///79

Signature of CEO Date

Inspection Dates

White Tag -CEQ © Copyright GPCOG 1987

R s o 00 '
Rl st

B

R

2




o e SRR R .« srer¥ SRS ER g R s re e SRR R N DRI s W S A RS SR

FEES (Breakdown From Front) Type Inspection Record
Base Fee §.25.00
Subdivision Fee $.
Site Plan Review Fee §
Other Fees 3
(Explain)
Late Fee $.

F] /a0 Y ) L2
Signature MAppﬁmt__W 7’ /5@0/\ 57 " / (24

T e e o BV I ¢ R AeHERILANIR, s




Inspection Services o5/ Pianning and Urban Development
Samuel P. Hoffses s Joseph E. Gray Jr.
Chief Director

CITY OF PORTLAND
May 21, 1991

William T, Fearson
P.0. Box 5069 Sta. A
Portland, Maine 04101

165 Brackett St.

Dear Mr, Pearson:

We recently received a complaint and an inspection was made by Code
Enforcement Officer Marland Wing of the property owned by you
at 165 Brackett St. , Portlaad, Maine. As a result of the

inspection, you are hereby ordered to correct the followirng substandard
housing conditions:

1. 2nd floor front and rear hallways debris 108-4
CORRECT IN 3 DAYS

Missing bricks and mertar rear bulkhead 108-4
CORRECT IN 30 DAYS

Missing safety rail 2nd floor rear porch 108-4
Rotted boards and supports rear exterioz porch 108-4
%3 & 4 CORRECT IN 30 DAYS

The above mentioned conditiors are in violation of Arcicle V of the
Municipal Code of the City of Portland, Maine, and must be corrected on cr
before

Failure to comply with this order may result in a complaiat being filed for
prosecution in District Court.

Sincerely yours,
Joseph E. Gray, Jr., Director of
U

Code Enforcement Officer - M, Wing

389 Congress Streer * Portland, Maine 04101 + (207) 874-8704




